
Information

Description:EMN3/1050010361/AMC SERVICE
TELESCOP
Bid invitation number:6300034236

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.10.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 06.10.2020 17:01:00
Created On: 16.09.2020 02:20:39

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises, 30 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Aadhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of
UAM on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5. Indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Indicate SAC code for service
7. Indicate warranty applicable for the service
8.Indicate complete specification, make, and other connected details in their bid. If not indicated in the bid  liable for
rejection.
9. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE:-
1).To upload Bid in e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) hn@beml.co.in      &     ii) hmnp@beml.co.in

SCOPE OF WORK
+++++++++++++++
AMC:REPAIR / SERVICE OF TELESCOPIC GUARDS/ COVERS.300 Mtrs



Information

Description:EMN3/1050010361/AMC SERVICE
TELESCOP
Bid invitation number:6300034236

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

AMC:REPAIR / SERVICE OF TELESCOPIC GUAR AMC FOR REPAIR AND SERVICING OF TELESCOPIC
GUARDS / COVERS FOR VARIOUS MACHINES AT H&P DIVISION.

FOR THE PERIOD OF ONE YEAR FROM THE RELEASE DATE OF PO AS PER THE SCOPE.

Scope of work:
1. Dismantling of Telescopic guards from the machine.
2. Cleaning of Machine were Telescopic guard is mounted.                                                      3. Telescopic guards
to be Tinkered suitably by removing dents & bends.
4. Removal of damaged wipers / Brass guides/ BEARINGS.
5. Replace new wipers with metal cladding & brass guides to be riveted.
6. Telescopic guards surface welded to be grounded & polished before assembly.
7. Prove out for satisfactory working.
8. The unit rate shall be quoted giving breakup of material     cost/ meter length & labour cost/meter length.
9. The firm should give guarantee for both material & labour for a period of one year from the date of completion.
10. Facilities like crane, power supply, welding generator etc will be provided by BEML.
11. Firm should follow all the safety and statutory rules / regulations existing in BEML.
12. BEML is not responsible for any accidents met by the personnel while executing the work.
13. Payment will be made for actual length of wipers replaced on telescopic guards in each machine. Against
certification by maintenance dept, on satisfactory completion of work.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 AMC SERVICE/REPAIR
TELESCOPIC GUARD

1  AU

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


